Response_Date

4/1/2019 23:54
4/1/2019 23:45
4/1/2019 23:41
4/1/2019 23:35
4/1/2019 23:29
4/1/2019 23:25
4/1/2019 23:04
4/1/2019 22:56
4/1/2019 22:45

4/1/2019 22:44

4/1/2019 22:32
4/1/2019 22:24
4/1/2019 21:56
4/1/2019 21:55
4/1/2019 21:50
4/1/2019 21:37

4/1/2019 21:31

4/1/2019 20:35
4/1/2019 20:22
4/1/2019 20:20
4/1/2019 20:09
4/1/2019 19:52
4/1/2019 19:30
4/1/2019 18:57
4/1/2019 18:40
4/1/2019 18:30
4/1/2019 17:57
4/1/2019 17:57
4/1/2019 17:53

Problem

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Assault

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Building Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Incident
Advised PD

Traffic Enforcement
Special Assignment
PD

REDDI

Traffic Enforcement
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Area Check

REDDI

Traffic Complaint
Advised PD
Disturbance
Disturbance

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1801-1809 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
6th Eb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17491 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2600-2698 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ford St/ 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

501-599 21ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200-1398 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
14700 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

EB 6 TH/COLFAX

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18200 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

202 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18th St/ East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16530 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mm 263 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Rooney Rd / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
525 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

329 N Columbine St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

313 Jackson PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

225 White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

04012019-0168092
04012019-0168080
04012019-0168076
04012019-0168070
04012019-0168062
04012019-0168060
04012019-0168039
04012019-0168029
04012019-0168015

04012019-0168013

04012019-0168001
04012019-0167991
04012019-0167959
04012019-0167961
04012019-0167954
04012019-0167936

04012019-0167931

04012019-0167873
04012019-0167859
04012019-0167858
04012019-0167840
04012019-0167825
04012019-0167800
04012019-0167759
04012019-0167739
04012019-0167719
04012019-0167680
04012019-0167677
04012019-0167667

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-001630

GN19-001629

GN19-001628

GN19-001626
GN19-001625



4/1/2019 17:42
4/1/2019 17:41
4/1/2019 17:30
4/1/2019 17:28
4/1/2019 17:25
4/1/2019 17:15
4/1/2019 17:09
4/1/2019 17:05
4/1/2019 16:43
4/1/2019 16:40
4/1/2019 16:37
4/1/2019 16:13
4/1/2019 16:10

4/1/2019 16:04

4/1/2019 16:03
4/1/2019 15:59
4/1/2019 15:55

4/1/2019 15:55

4/1/2019 15:51
4/1/2019 15:50

4/1/2019 15:48

4/1/2019 15:39
4/1/2019 15:35
4/1/2019 15:33
4/1/2019 15:28

4/1/2019 15:27

4/1/2019 15:23
4/1/2019 15:17
4/1/2019 15:15
4/1/2019 15:12

Traffic Stop
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Area Check

VIN

Harassment
Theft
Traffic Stop

VIN

Traffic Enforcement
Theft

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Area Check
Extra Patrol
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1900-1946 SAGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

23rd St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19999 Hwy 6 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17110 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1020 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1020 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
902 Golden Park Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
W 4th Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58 Wb Washington Off Ramp / Washington 58 Wb On Ramp,
GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 3rd Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Ford St/ Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Lookout Mountain Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1305 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2200 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2300 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04012019-0167651
04012019-0167653
04012019-0167631
04012019-0167628
04012019-0167618
04012019-0167608
04012019-0167599
04012019-0167593
04012019-0167558
04012019-0167553
04012019-0167547
04012019-0167508
04012019-0167503

04012019-0167491

04012019-0167489
04012019-0167483
04012019-0167475

04012019-0167473

04012019-0167468
04012019-0167469

04012019-0167464

04012019-0167448
04012019-0167440
04012019-0167431
04012019-0167415

04012019-0167414

04012019-0167406
04012019-0167390
04012019-0167384
04012019-0167380

GN19-001624

GN19-001623

GN19-001622

GN19-001620

GN19-001621
GN19-001618

GN19-001619

GN19-001616
GN19-001617



4/1/2019 15:01
4/1/2019 14:51
4/1/2019 14:45

4/1/2019 14:32

4/1/2019 14:16
4/1/2019 14:14
4/1/2019 14:03
4/1/2019 13:51
4/1/2019 13:43
4/1/2019 13:42
4/1/2019 13:36

4/1/2019 13:26

4/1/2019 13:20
4/1/2019 13:08
4/1/2019 13:05
4/1/2019 13:01
4/1/2019 12:57
4/1/2019 12:38
4/1/2019 12:06
4/1/2019 11:58
4/1/2019 11:55
4/1/2019 11:55
4/1/2019 11:45
4/1/2019 11:40
4/1/2019 11:37
4/1/2019 11:28
4/1/2019 11:19
4/1/2019 11:15
4/1/2019 11:13
4/1/2019 11:01
4/1/2019 11:00
4/1/2019 10:51

Extra Patrol
Area Check
Citizen Assist

VIN

MVA Hit and Run
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Barking Dog

Info Medical (Law)

VIN

Verified Alarm
Parking Complaint
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop
Found Property
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Parking Complaint
Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
HWY 6 EB / TRIPP RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1893 Pinal Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

525 ENTRADA DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

910 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Nile Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Mcintyre St/ W 3rd PI, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
Zone GHS, Golden

23rd St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ULYSSES ST, golden, CO, 80401

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04012019-0167354
04012019-0167329
04012019-0167319

04012019-0167300

04012019-0167269
04012019-0167265
04012019-0167247
04012019-0167232
04012019-0167225
04012019-0167213
04012019-0167200

04012019-0167186

04012019-0167166
04012019-0167138
04012019-0167128
04012019-0167118
04012019-0167108
04012019-0167078
04012019-0167010
04012019-0166994
04012019-0166986
04012019-0166985
04012019-0166966
04012019-0166955
04012019-0166947
04012019-0166928
04012019-0166907
04012019-0166897
04012019-0166885
04012019-0166870
04012019-0166868
04012019-0166847

GN19-001615

GN19-001614
GN19-001613

GN19-001612
GN19-001611

GN19-001610

GN19-001609



4/1/2019 10:50

4/1/2019 10:39
4/1/2019 10:35
4/1/2019 10:27
4/1/2019 10:25
4/1/2019 10:17
4/1/2019 10:13
4/1/2019 10:06
4/1/2019 10:05
4/1/2019 10:00
4/1/2019 09:58
4/1/2019 09:54
4/1/2019 09:50
4/1/2019 09:49
4/1/2019 09:46
4/1/2019 09:40
4/1/2019 09:30

4/1/2019 09:20

4/1/2019 09:16
4/1/2019 09:14
4/1/2019 09:14

4/1/2019 09:12
4/1/2019 08:57
4/1/2019 08:50
4/1/2019 08:49
4/1/2019 08:49

4/1/2019 08:49
4/1/2019 08:26
4/1/2019 08:22
4/1/2019 08:04

Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

VIN

Advised PD
Intoxicated Person
Hazard

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Leash Law Violation
Repo/Private TOW
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Warrant Arrest

Disturbance
Traffic Stop
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint
VIN

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6th Ave Eb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15962 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

715 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1470 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18200 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Washington St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19999 Hwy 6 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

505 E ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19999 Hwy 6 Wh, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17700 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

20TH ST /EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2401 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93/ lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
500-598 21ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17700 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
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04012019-0166844

04012019-0166814
04012019-0166805
04012019-0166786
04012019-0166779
04012019-0166759
04012019-0166751
04012019-0166735
04012019-0166725
04012019-0166716
04012019-0166708
04012019-0166701
04012019-0166693
04012019-0166699
04012019-0166684
04012019-0166674
04012019-0166646

04012019-0166629

04012019-0166618
04012019-0166614
04012019-0166613

04012019-0166605
04012019-0166580
04012019-0166573
04012019-0166572
04012019-0166571

04012019-0166570
04012019-0166526
04012019-0166518
04012019-0166492

GN19-001608

GN19-001607

GN19-001606

GN19-001603
GN19-001602
GN19-001604|GN19-
001605
GN19-001598
GN19-001599

GN19-001600|GN19-
001601

GN19-001597

GN19-001595



4/1/2019 07:51
4/1/2019 07:43
4/1/2019 07:36
4/1/2019 07:19
4/1/2019 07:05
4/1/2019 06:54

4/1/2019 06:53

4/1/2019 06:47
4/1/2019 06:43
4/1/2019 06:31
4/1/2019 05:14
4/1/2019 05:07
4/1/2019 05:04
4/1/2019 02:13
4/1/2019 01:46

4/1/2019 01:38

4/1/2019 01:38
4/1/2019 01:23
4/1/2019 01:19
4/1/2019 01:17
4/1/2019 01:08
4/1/2019 01:05
4/1/2019 01:02
4/1/2019 00:53
4/1/2019 00:48
4/1/2019 00:36
4/1/2019 00:33
4/1/2019 00:26
4/1/2019 00:23
4/1/2019 00:16
4/1/2019 00:16
4/1/2019 00:06
4/1/2019 00:05

Assault

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Assist Fire/Medical

Wildlife

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Informational
Area Check
Building Check
Building Check
Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
101-465 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1001 Ulysses st, golden

900 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701-799 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
820 SPYDERCO WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18200 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JESSE WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
15623-16099 W 45TH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1421-1445 JESSE LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
106 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
650-698 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300-1498 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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04012019-0166468
04012019-0166458
04012019-0166450
04012019-0166429
04012019-0166415
04012019-0166398

04012019-0166395

04012019-0166387
04012019-0166384
04012019-0166379
04012019-0166329
04012019-0166324
04012019-0166318
04012019-0166249
04012019-0166240

04012019-0166236

04012019-0166234
04012019-0166229
04012019-0166226
04012019-0166224
04012019-0166216
04012019-0166214
04012019-0166211
04012019-0166204
04012019-0166202
04012019-0166195
04012019-0166192
04012019-0166188
04012019-0166185
04012019-0166178
04012019-0166177
04012019-0166168
04012019-0166166

GN19-001594

GN19-001593



